
得

失

84 - 31 43 - 74 49 - 52 - 33 - 43 54 - 46 差

得

失

31 - 84 16 - 108 - 10 - 88 22 - 69 18 - 112 差

得

失

74 - 43 108 - 16 77 - 30 70 - 52 - 64 - 41 差

得

失

52 - 49 - 30 - 77 43 - 65 38 - 63 59 - 78 差

得

失

- 88 - 10 52 - 70 65 - 43 53 - 40 70 - 39 差

得

失

43 - 33 69 - 22 - 63 - 38 40 - 53 34 - 50 差

得

失

46 - 54 112 - 18 41 - 64 78 - 59 39 - 70 50 - 34 差

15 1

1 4 3 6

2 3 6 5

0 5 0 7

9 3

4 1 12 2

3 2 9 4

date:2/24

● ○ ● ○ ● ○

date:2/24 date:2/22 date:2/22 date: 1/25 date: 1/25

date:2/24

○ ○ ○ ● ●

date:2/22 date: 1/25 date:3/7 date:2/22 date:2/24

date:2/24 date: 1/25

○ ● ○ ○ ○

date:3/7 date:2/22 date:2/24 date: 1/25

date: 1/25

○ ● ● ● ●

date:3/7 date:2/22 date: 1/25 date:2/22

date:2/22

○ ○ ○ ○ ○

date:2/24 date:2/22 date:2/24 date:3/7

○

date:2/22

● ● ● ● ●

date:2/24 date:3/7 date:2/22 date: 1/25

若水

名電

高蔵寺

宝神

志段味

汐路

港南

date: 1/25

date: 1/25

date:2/24

宝神 志段味 汐路 港南

2019年度　U14バスケットボール中学校地区リーグ 名古屋地区【Aリーグ】

若水
愛知工業大

学名電
高蔵寺 得点

暫定

順位

date: 1/25

○

date: 1/25 date:2/24 date:3/7 date:2/22 date:2/24

● ● ●

勝 負 分

(+３) (0) (＋１)

3 3

5 0

366

299

67

総得失点差

222

332

-110

328

202

126

249

196

53

263

246

17

97

461

-364

393

182

211


